
Yr 10 Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

08:00  Sign in and exam breakfast Sign in and exam breakfast Sign in and exam breakfast Sign in and exam breakfast

08:40 exam prep staffing      

Exam Start Time  pp 09:00 09:00 09:00

1 Normal Lessons

2 Normal Lessons

BREAK (10:40 - 11:00)

3 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

4 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

BREAK

Exam Start Time 13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15

Tutor 

5
 

Yr 10 Monday 30th June Tuesday 1st July Wednesday 2nd July Thursday 3rd July Friday 4th July

08:00 Sign in and exam breakfast Sign in and exam breakfast    

08:40 exam prep staffing      

Exam Start Time 09:00 09:00    

1 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

2 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

BREAK (10:40 - 11:00)

3 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

4 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

BREAK

Exam Start Time 13:15 13:15    

Tutor Normal Tutor Normal Tutor Normal Tutor

5 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Year 10 PPE/ Mock Exam Timetable - June 2025

English Lang Paper 2 (300) 105 mins

History Paper 1 - Medicine (128) 80 

mins
Statistics Paper 1 (300) 60 mins

Biology Paper 1 Triple & Trilogy (300) 

75 or 105 mins

Maths Paper 2 & 5 (F or H) (300) 90 

mins

Chemistry Paper 1 Triple & Trilogy 

(300) 75 or 105 mins

French Writing F or H (10) 75 or 80 

mins

History Paper 3 - Germany (128) 60 

mins

English Lit Paper 1 (300) 105 mins

Lunch

French Listening  F or H (10) 45 or 60 

mins

Lunch

Geography Paper 1 (150) 90mins

Physics Paper 1 Triple & Trilogy (300) 

75 or 105 mins

Maths Paper 1 & 4 (F or H) (300) 90 

mins


